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Appendix I  -  Results 
17th World University Cross Country Championships 

Kingston, Canada, April 11, 2010 
 
 
 

Women’s Team Championship - 2010 
 
Indicating: Placement; Total Points; (average time, total time) 
And listing the team with their individual placement and time. 
 
  1.    13  GBR  (16:54.4  50:43.0) 
====================================================================== 
  1      2  SPARKE JESS                          16:41.9 
  2      3  HARVEY JOANNE                        16:48.7 
  3      8  GRAY NATALIE                         17:12.4 
  4   ( 16) MILNER KIRSTY                        17:27.6 
 
  2.    26  AUS  (17:14.7  51:44.1) 
====================================================================== 
  1      7  VERNON MELINDA                       17:11.9 
  2      9  STEWART ELIZA                        17:16.0 
  3     10  TRENGOVE JESSICA                     17:16.2 
  4   ( 37) GRIFFITH CARLY                       19:29.7 
  5   ( 41) DONKER EMILY                         20:12.2 
 
  3.    33  CAN  (17:20.4  52:01.2) 
====================================================================== 
  1      5  BROWN MEGAN                          17:09.1 
  2     11  CARSON LINDSAY                       17:20.0 
  3     17  PEARO JESSICA                        17:32.1 
  4   ( 28) BELANGER VALERIE                     18:04.9 
 
  4.    34  POR   (17:09.9  51:29.7) 
====================================================================== 
  1      1  MOREIRA SARA                         16:29.3 
  2     12  ROCHA CARLA SALOME                   17:21.2 
  3     21  RIBEIRO SARA CATARINA                17:39.2 
  4   ( 25) COSTA FILOMENA                       17:48.9 
  5   ( 30) FERNANDES SONIA                      18:20.5 
 
  5.    36  JPN   (17:17.9  51:53.6) 
====================================================================== 
  1      4  TAKENAKA RISA                        16:55.6 
  2     13  TANAKA HANAE                         17:21.9 
  3     19  OTAGIRI AKI                          17:36.1 
  4   ( 24) NOMURA SAYO                          17:46.1 
 
  6.    49  ESP   (17:37.7  52:53.0) 
====================================================================== 
  1      6  RODRIGUEZ SIERRA LIDIA               17:11.8 
  2     14  SILVERSTRE SORIANO MARTA             17:26.4 
  3     29  GOMEZ MARTIN RAQUEL                  18:14.8 
  4   ( 31) JORDAN ORDIALES CRISTINA             18:25.2 
 
 

FISU XC 2010 Final Report – July 2010 18



  7.    62  GER   (17:41.1  53:03.1) 
====================================================================== 
  1     15  JANSSEN SASKIA                       17:26.5 
  2     20  HAHNER ANNA                          17:37.2 
  3     27  POHL VERONICA                        17:59.4 
  4   ( 32) BIENSTEIN HEIKE                      18:32.3 
 
  8.    63  ITA    (17:39.4  52:58.2) 
====================================================================== 
  1     18  COSTANZA VALENTINA                   17:33.7 
  2     22  FACCIANI MARTINA                     17:41.1 
  3     23  EPIS GIOVANNA                        17:43.4 
 
  9.    95  ALG    (18:34.7  55:43.9) 
====================================================================== 
  1     26  BETTICHE AMINA                       17:48.9 
  2     33  BELMILOUD ABADIA                     18:36.8 
  3     36  AIT ATMANE SIHEM                     19:18.2 
  4   ( 38) HAMIANE LYNDA                        19:41.1 
  5   ( 40) BOURAKSSAS HADDA                     19:46.6 
 
 
 
 
Men’s Team Championship - 2010 
 
Indicating: Placement; Total Points; (average time, total time) 
And listing the team members with their individual placement and time. 
 
  1.    30  JPN  (30:42.0  122:48.0) 
====================================================================== 
  1      1  YOROIZAKA TETSUYA                     30:08.4 
  2      6  NOGUCHI TAKUYA                        30:36.2 
  3     11  KAWAKAMI RYOUHEI                      31:01.3 
  4     12  OISHI MINATO                          31:02.1 
  5   ( 16) DEGUCHI KAZUYA                        31:17.1 
 
  2.    31  ESP  (30:42.6  122:50.1) 
====================================================================== 
  1      4  GUERRA POLO JAVIER                    30:18.0 
  2      5  ELBENDIR KATHARI MOHAMED              30:35.9 
  3      9  LOZANO DE PEDRO ALBERTO               30:51.3 
  4     13  ABADIA BECI ANTONIO                   31:04.9 
  5   ( 26) LOZANO DE PEDRO ALVARO                31:41.5 
  6   ( 29) VILLAMOR CASTINEIRA CARLOS            31:56.0 
 
  3.    71  GBR  (31:16.9  125:07.4) 
====================================================================== 
  1     10  PEPPER JONATHAN                       30:53.1 
  2     17  BEN LINDSAY                           31:20.4 
  3     21  GOOSE MITCHELL                        31:25.0 
  4     23  HAWKINS DEREK                         31:28.9 
  5   ( 36) THEWLIS JONATHAN                      32:22.6 
 
  4.    84  CAN   (31:27.4  125:49.6) 
====================================================================== 
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  1     15  BOORSMA ROBERT KYLE                   31:12.9 
  2     20  O'NEILL KYLE                          31:24.7 
  3     24  WESTON DAVE                           31:32.1 
  4     25  BRETT ALLAN                           31:39.9 
  5   ( 27) BRUNSTING MATTHEW                     31:43.3 
 
  5.    85  FRA   (31:37.1  126:28.4) 
====================================================================== 
  1      7  MALATY BENJANIN                       30:41.7 
  2      8  MASCIOTRA JULIEN                      30:46.9 
  3     31  DENISSEL SIMON                        32:02.0 
  4     39  THEOPHILE FLORIAN                     32:57.8 
  5   ( 41) BELIGNET GREGORY                      33:00.7 
  6   ( 45) DIEMUNSH ETIENNE                      33:14.5 
 
  6.    99  AUS  (31:41.6  126:46.4) 
====================================================================== 
  1      2  ADAMS LIAM                            30:09.7 
  2     22  ASHKETTLE BENJAMIN                    31:25.8 
  3     28  HENNESSY LUKE                         31:52.9 
  4     47  POPPLESTONE TYSON                     33:18.0 
 
  7.   130  ALG   (32:19.4  129:17.4) 
====================================================================== 
  1     14  CHIBANI AZZEDINE                      31:07.0 
  2     30  BOUKANDOUL ABDELHALIM                 31:58.3 
  3     38  BECHAREF BOUBAKER EL-SEDDIK           32:52.8 
  4     48  GUENDOUZ ADEL                         33:19.3 
 
  8.   145  ITA   (32:32.7  130:10.7) 
====================================================================== 
  1     32  BONA FRANCESCO                        32:05.5 
  2     33  CUGUSI STEFANO                        32:14.7 
  3     37  PASSERI RICCARDO                      32:43.3 
  4     43  RUFFONI ALESSANDRO                    33:07.2 
 
  9.   171  CHN  (33:06.1  132:24.3) 
====================================================================== 
  1     34  SUN JIAHUI                            32:15.5 
  2     42  LI XIANG                              33:06.0 
  3     46  XU WANG                               33:17.5 
  4     49  WANG YONGBO                           33:45.3 
 

FISU XC 2010 Final Report – July 2010 20



Women’s Individual Championships - 2010 
 
Place       Name  Country  Bib#   Time    
1 SARA MOREIRA  POR 38 16:29.3 
2 JESS SPARKE GBR 26 16:41.9 
3 JOANNE HARVEY GBR 24 16:48.7 
4 RISA TAKENAKA JPN 33 16:55.6 
5 MEGAN BROWN CAN 14 17:09.1 
6 LIDIA RODRIGUEZ SIERRA ESP 43 17:11.8 
7 MELINDA VERNON AUS 10 17:11.9 
8 NATALIE GRAY GBR 23 17:12.4 
9 ELIZA STEWART AUS 8 17:16.0 
10 JESSICA TRENGOVE AUS 9 17:16.2 
11 LINDSAY CARSON CAN 15 17:20.0 
12 CARLA SALOME ROCHA POR 40 17:21.2 
13 HANAE TANAKA JPN 34 17:21.9 
14 MARTA SILVERSTRE SORIANO ESP 44 17:26.4 
15 SASKIA JANSSEN GER 21 17:26.5 
16 KIRSTY MILNER GBR 25 17:27.6 
17 JESSICA PEARO CAN 17 17:32.1 
18 VALENTINA COSTANZA ITA 27 17:33.7 
19 AKI OTAGIRI JPN 32 17:36.1 
20 ANNA HAHNER GER 20 17:37.2 
21 SARA CATARINA RIBEIRO POR 39 17:39.2 
22 MARTINA FACCIANI ITA 29 17:41.1 
23 GIOVANNA EPIS ITA 28 17:43.4 
24 SAYO NOMURA JPN 31 17:46.1 
25 FILOMENA COSTA POR 36 17:48.9 
26 AMINA BETTICHE ALG 3 17:48.9 
27 VERONICA POHL GER 22 17:59.4 
28 VALERIE BELANGER CAN 13 18:04.9 
29 RAQUEL GOMEZ MARTIN ESP 41 18:14.8 
30 SONIA FERNANDES POR 37 18:20.5 
31 CRISTINA JORDAN ORDIALES ESP 42 18:25.2 
32 HEIKE BIENSTEIN GER 19 18:32.3 
33 ABADIA BELMILOUD ALG 2 18:36.8 
34 TANJA EBERHART AUT 11 18:48.4 
35 MARILENA SOFOKLEOUS CYP 18 18:57.8 
36 SIHEM AIT ATMANE ALG 1 19:18.2 
37 CARLY GRIFFITH AUS 7 19:29.7 
38 LYNDA HAMIANE ALG 5 19:41.1 
39 RENATE REINGRUBER AUT 12 19:45.0 
40 HADDA BOURAKSSAS ALG 4 19:46.6 
41 EMILY DONKER AUS 6 20:12.2 
42 LYDIA O'DONNELL NZL 35  
 
 
Men’s Individual Championships - 2010 
 
Place       Name  Country  Bib#   Time    
 
1 TETSUYA YOROIZAKA JPN 145 30:08.4  
2 LIAM ADAMS AUS 106 30:09.7 
3 CHRISTIAN GLATTING GER 131 30:11.5 
4 JAVIER GUERRA ESP 153 30:18.0 
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http://www.sportstats.ca/display-results.php?lang=eng&racecode=46125&lboard=Overall&sortby=place
http://www.sportstats.ca/display-results.php?lang=eng&racecode=46125&lboard=Overall&sortby=name
http://www.sportstats.ca/display-results.php?lang=eng&racecode=46125&lboard=Overall&sortby=city
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=SARA&last=MOREIRA
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=JESS&last=SPARKE
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=JOANNE&last=HARVEY
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=RISA&last=TAKENAKA
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=MEGAN&last=BROWN
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=LIDIA&last=RODRIGUEZ+SIERRA
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=MELINDA&last=VERNON
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=NATALIE&last=GRAY
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=ELIZA&last=STEWART
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=JESSICA&last=TRENGOVE
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=LINDSAY&last=CARSON
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=CARLA+SALOME&last=ROCHA
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=HANAE&last=TANAKA
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=MARTA&last=SILVERSTRE+SORIANO
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=SASKIA&last=JANSSEN
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=KIRSTY&last=MILNER
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=JESSICA&last=PEARO
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=VALENTINA&last=COSTANZA
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=AKI&last=OTAGIRI
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=ANNA&last=HAHNER
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=SARA+CATARINA&last=RIBEIRO
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=MARTINA&last=FACCIANI
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=GIOVANNA&last=EPIS
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=SAYO&last=NOMURA
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=FILOMENA&last=COSTA
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=AMINA&last=BETTICHE
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=VERONICA&last=POHL
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=VALERIE&last=BELANGER
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=RAQUEL&last=GOMEZ+MARTIN
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=SONIA&last=FERNANDES
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=CRISTINA&last=JORDAN+ORDIALES
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=HEIKE&last=BIENSTEIN
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=ABADIA&last=BELMILOUD
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=TANJA&last=EBERHART
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=MARILENA&last=SOFOKLEOUS
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=SIHEM&last=AIT+ATMANE
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=CARLY&last=GRIFFITH
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=LYNDA&last=HAMIANE
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=RENATE&last=REINGRUBER
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=HADDA&last=BOURAKSSAS
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=EMILY&last=DONKER
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=LYDIA&last=O%27DONNELL
http://www.sportstats.ca/display-results.php?lang=eng&racecode=46125&lboard=Overall&sortby=place
http://www.sportstats.ca/display-results.php?lang=eng&racecode=46125&lboard=Overall&sortby=name
http://www.sportstats.ca/display-results.php?lang=eng&racecode=46125&lboard=Overall&sortby=city
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=TETSUYA&last=YOROIZAKA
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=LIAM&last=ADAMS
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=CHRISTIAN&last=GLATTING
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=JAVIER&last=GUERRA
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5 MOHAMED ELBENDIR KATHARI ESP 152 30:35.9 
6 TAKUYA NOGUCHI JPN 143 30:36.2 
7 BENJANIN MALATY FRA 128 30:41.7 
8 JULIEN MASCIOTRA FRA 129 30:46.9  
9 ALBERTO LOZANO DE PEDRO ESP 154 30:51.3 
10 JONATHAN PEPPER GBR 135 30:53.1 
11 RYOUHEI KAWAKAMI JPN 142 31:01.3 
12 MINATO OISHI JPN 144 31:02.1  
13 ANTONIO ABADIA BECI ESP 151 31:04.9 
14 AZZEDINE CHIBANI ALG 104 31:07.0 
15 ROBERT KYLE BOORSMA CAN 113 31:12.9 
16  KAZUYA DEGUCHI JPN 141 31:17.1 
17 BEN LINDSAY GBR 132 31:20.4   
18 ANDREW DAVIDSON NZL 146 31:21.3  
19 SERGIO SILVA POR 150 31:22.9   
20 KYLE O'NEILL CAN 116 31:24.7  
 21 MITCHELL GOOSE GBR 133 31:25.0   
22 BENJAMIN ASHKETTLE AUS 107 31:25.8   
23 DEREK HAWKINS GBR 134 31:28.9   
24 DAVE WESTON CAN 117 31:32.1   
25 ALLAN BRETT CAN 114 31:39.9   
26 ALVARO LOZANO DE PEDRO ESP 155 31:41.5   
27 MATTHEW BRUNSTING CAN 115 31:43.3   
28 LUKE HENNESSY AUS 108 31:52.9   
29 CARLOS VILLAMOR CASTINEIRA ESP 156 31:56.0   
30 ABDELHALIM BOUKANDOUL ALG 102 31:58.3   
31 SIMON DENISSEL FRA 126 32:02.0  
32 FRANCESCO BONA ITA 136 32:05.5   
33 STEFANO CUGUSI ITA 137 32:14.7  
34 JIAHUI SUN  CHN 121 32:15.5  
35 PAULO LOPES POR 148 32:18.3   
36 JONATHAN THEWLIS GBR 177 32:22.6  
37 RICCARDO PASSERI ITA 139 32:43.3   
38 BOUBAKER EL-SEDDIK BECHAREF ALG 101 32:52.8   
39 FLORIAN THEOPHILE FRA 130 32:57.8   
40 PAULO PINHEIRO POR 149 32:59.0  
41 GREGORY BELIGNET FRA 125 33:00.7   
42 XIANG LI CHN 120 33:06.0   
43 ALESSANDRO RUFFONI ITA 140 33:07.2   
44 MARIO WEISS AUT 111 33:08.3   
45 ETIENNE DIEMUNSH FRA 127 33:14.5   H

46 WANG XU CHN 123 33:17.5 
47 TYSON POPPLESTONE AUS 109 33:18.0 
48 ADEL GUENDOUZ ALG 105 33:19.3 
49 YONGBO WANG CHN 122 33:45.3 
50 THOMAS PECHHACKER AUT 110 34:33.3 
51 CHRISTOFOROS PROTOPAPAS CYP 124 36:25.5 
52 KHALED ADBI ALG 100    
53 SAMIR BOUMESLAT ALG 103    
54 HELIO FUMO POR 147   
 

http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=MOHAMED&last=ELBENDIR+KATHARI
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=TAKUYA&last=NOGUCHI
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=BENJANIN&last=MALATY
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=JULIEN&last=MASCIOTRA
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=ALBERTO&last=LOZANO+DE+PEDRO
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=JONATHAN&last=PEPPER
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=RYOUHEI&last=KAWAKAMI
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=MINATO&last=OISHI
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=ANTONIO&last=ABADIA+BECI
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=AZZEDINE&last=CHIBANI
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=ROBERT+KYLE&last=BOORSMA
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=KAZUYA&last=DEGUCHI
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=BEN&last=LINDSAY
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=ANDREW&last=DAVIDSON
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=SERGIO&last=SILVA
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=KYLE&last=O%27NEILL
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=MITCHELL&last=GOOSE
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=BENJAMIN&last=ASHKETTLE
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=DEREK&last=HAWKINS
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=DAVE&last=WESTON
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=ALLAN&last=BRETT
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=ALVARO&last=LOZANO+DE+PEDRO
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=MATTHEW&last=BRUNSTING
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=LUKE&last=HENNESSY
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=CARLOS&last=VILLAMOR+CASTINEIRA
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=ABDELHALIM&last=BOUKANDOUL
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=SIMON&last=DENISSEL
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=FRANCESCO&last=BONA
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=STEFANO&last=CUGUSI
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=JIAHUI&last=SUN
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=PAULO&last=LOPES
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=JONATHAN&last=THEWLIS
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=BOUBAKER+EL-SEDDIK&last=BECHAREF
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=FLORIAN&last=THEOPHILE
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=PAULO&last=PINHEIRO
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=GREGORY&last=BELIGNET
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=XIANG&last=LI
http://www.sportstats.ca/find-an-athlete-find-a-race-search.php?lang=eng&first=ALESSANDRO&last=RUFFONI
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